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2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: FOURNIER, BRUNO                    Asst. Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRIS                            Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           348.15

        10M   105B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   47.15    221.45 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   70.00    291.45 (1)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   56.70    348.15 (1)

    2.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        301.50

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    207.00 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    263.70 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    301.50 (2)

    3.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           292.00

        10M   105B  2.3        7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   52.90    213.40 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   46.20    259.60 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   32.40    292.00 (3)

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         283.20

        7.5M  405C  2.7        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   68.85    222.60 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   21.00    243.60 (4)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    283.20 (4)

    5.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           272.90

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    182.90 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   48.60    231.50 (5)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   41.40    272.90 (5)

    6.  IASINSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CAMO                           259.75

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    182.55 (6)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   32.40    214.95 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   44.80    259.75 (6)

    7.  READ, JULIA                   B - Group     ONDC                           241.30

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   31.20    166.25 (7)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.50    208.75 (7)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   32.55    241.30 (7)
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    8.  HAJI, VASHTI                  B - Group     WHITE ROCK                     229.95

        5M    203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    164.25 (8)

        5M    105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    189.45 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   40.50    229.95 (8)

    9.  BOSLEY, SOPHIA                B - Group     WHITE ROCK                     225.45

        7.5M  105C  2.2        6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   38.50    145.80 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   52.65    198.45 (8)

        5M    203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.00    225.45 (9)
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